
MENS 242.0 RESULTS

Mens 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 MJ Owings Goddard High School 223.0 295.0 10

2 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 240.0 285.0 8

3 Joe Martin Douglass Bulldogs 240.6 285.0 6

4 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 242.0 285.0 4

5 Charles Rogers Iola High School 236.0 270.0 2

6 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 230.0 230.0 1

7 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 231.1 230.0 0

8 Hayden Endicot Riverton High School 231.0 215.0 0

9 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 227.0 205.0 0

10 Cole Manners Parsons High School 229.0 205.0 0

11 AJ  Buschman Riverton High School 240.0 200.0 0

Mens 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 227.0 500.0 10

2 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 240.0 455.0 8

3 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 230.0 445.0 6

4 Joe Martin Douglass Bulldogs 240.6 440.0 4

5 MJ Owings Goddard High School 223.0 405.0 0

6 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 242.0 400.0 2

7 Charles Rogers Iola High School 236.0 375.0 1

8 AJ  Buschman Riverton High School 240.0 360.0 0

9 Cole Manners Parsons High School 229.0 355.0 0

10 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 231.1 330.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Hayden Endicot Riverton High School 231.0 325.0 0

Mens 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 227.0 260.0 10

2 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 230.0 255.0 8

3 Joe Martin Douglass Bulldogs 240.6 250.0 6

4 MJ Owings Goddard High School 223.0 240.0 4

5 AJ  Buschman Riverton High School 240.0 230.0 2

6 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 240.0 225.0 0

7 Charles Rogers Iola High School 236.0 210.0 1

8 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 231.1 205.0 0

9 Cole Manners Parsons High School 229.0 0 0

10 Hayden Endicot Riverton High School 231.0 0 0

11 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 242.0 0 0

Mens 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 227.0 965.0 10

2 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 240.0 965.0 8

3 Joe Martin Douglass Bulldogs 240.6 975.0 6

4 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 230.0 930.0 4

5 MJ Owings Goddard High School 223.0 940.0 0

6 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 242.0 685.0 2

7 Charles Rogers Iola High School 236.0 855.0 1

8 AJ  Buschman Riverton High School 240.0 790.0 0

9 Cole Manners Parsons High School 229.0 560.0 0

10 Hayden Endicot Riverton High School 231.0 540.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Skylar Toppah Wichita East High School 231.1 765.0 0


